
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by
guarant 

ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1

Punjab State 
Cooperative Supply and 
Marketing Federation 
Limited

09-08-2023   2,03,23,186.00   2,01,26,701.00 
Unsecured 
operational 
Creditors

0 0 No 0 0 0   1,96,485.00 0 -

2

Gurbachan Singh 
Trading Company Prop 
Mr. Gurcharan Singh 07-12-2023      23,00,000.00      23,00,000.00 

Unsecured 
operational 
Creditors

0 0 No 0 0 0                     -   

3

Punjab Softners Prop. 
Ms Sakshi Khanna

03-12-2023         3,21,305.00         3,21,305.00 

Unsecured 
operational 
Creditors

0 0 No 0 0 0                     -   

TOTAL   2,29,44,491.00   2,27,48,006.00   1,96,485.00 

Amount 
of any 

Mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verifica- 
tion

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: Golden Agrarian Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP   24.05.2023;

 List of creditors as on: 20.12.2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remark 
s, if any

Sl.
No.

Name of Creditor Amount 
of 

continge- 
nt

claim


